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76201LICENSE NUMBER: 

FERNANDO AMADO-MATEUS, P.E.

T
H

E
 O

F
F

IC
IA

L
 R

E
C

O
R

D
 O

F
 T

H
IS

 S
H

E
E

T
 I

S
 T

H
E

 E
L

E
C

T
R

O
N

IC
 F

IL
E

 D
IG

IT
A

L
L

Y
 S

IG
N

E
D

 A
N

D
 S

E
A

L
E

D
 U

N
D

E
R

 R
U

L
E

 6
1
G

1
5
-2

3
.0

0
4
, 
F

.A
.C

.

ENGINEER OF RECORD

ROADWAY PLAN
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1043 1044 1045 1046 1047 1048

99.00' RT.

1045+25.82STA. 

N

10 40

Feet

0

SR 7/ US 441 (SB)

SR 7/ US 441 (NB)

MARGATE, FL 33063

2250 N STATE RD 7

(CAR DEALERSHIP)

ARRIGO JEEP 

R/W LINE

£ SURVEY SR-7 (US 441)

LEGEND

PAVEMENT WIDENING

4" CONC. SIDEWALK

SOD RESTORATION

MILLING LIMITS

DETECTABLE WARNING

PAVERS

ARCHITECTURAL 

6" CONC. SIDEWALK

RECONSTRUCTION

TURNOUT DRIVEWAY 

R/W LINE

TO BE REMOVED

EXIST. C&G TYPE F

TO BE REMOVED

EXIST. C&G TYPE F

R/W LINE

EXIST. CONC. SWK EXIST. CONC. SWK

EXIST. CONC. SWK

TO REMAIN 

EXIST. BUS STOP#4288 

TO BE REMOVED

EXIST. C&G TYPE F

CR-E

CR-E

TO BE REMOVED

EXIST. C&G TYPE F

STRUCTURE

DRAINAGE S-#S-#

 

PROP. C&G TYPE F

TYPE IV (MOD.)

TRAFFIC SEPARATOR 

 BAND (TYP.)

2' PAVER

MARGATE, FL 33063

2121 NW 57TH TERRACE

BROWARD COUNTY FARM BUREAU

MARGATE FL 33063

2131 US-441

CONVIVA CARE CENTER 

SOIL BORING

DR-A1 DR-A1 DR-A1

DR-A1

 CR/DR-#

DRIVEWAY

CURB RAMP / 

)33.34' LT (+35.49

END C&G TYPE F
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+69.36PC 
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4
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2 8
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2

BY CONTRACTOR
TO BE ADJUSTED 
STORM SEWER MANHOLE

CITY OF MARGATE)
TO BE ADJUSTED (BY 
EXIST. WATER VALVE 

2
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EXIST. COMMUNICATION 7
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 113.98'RT

+75.09

 112.08'RT

+63.97

 119.00'RT

+70.69
 119.00'RT

+81.59

 52.00'LT

+57.49

 0.00'RT

+88.30

 22.00'RT

+88.30

 95.50'RT

+59.21

 101.00'RT

+04.91

 100.48'RT

+50.26

 65.00'LT

+57.84

 41.00'LT

+60.15

 31.50'RT
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sgonzalez
Callout
Relocated Fire Hydrant #2 
( Sta. 1045+64.00, 49.00' LT)

sgonzalez
Ellipse

pfonseca
Line

pfonseca
Rectangle

pfonseca
Rectangle
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Line

pfonseca
Callout
(18) WATER METER STA 1043+85, 90' RT
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Line
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MIAMI, FLORIDA 33186

8900 SW 117 AVENUE, SUITE 105B

TRACE CONSULTANTS, INC.

LICENSE NUMBER 76201 

ERNANDO AMADO-MATEUS, P.E. 
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pfonseca
Callout
(21) WATER VALVE STA 1051+13, 99' RT

pfonseca
Callout
(22) WATER VALVE STA 1051+14, 94' RT




